

OD 3 to 5

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL JURISDICTION (INCOME TAX)
ORIGINAL SIDE

ITA/72/2018
GRAPHITE INDIA LIMITED
VS
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, -IV, KOLKATA

ITA/16/2021
IA NO: GA/1/2017(Old No:GA/43/2017)

GRAPHITE INDIA LIMITED
VS
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-IV, KOLKATA

ITA/73/2018
GRAPHITE INDIA LIMITED
VS
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, -IV, KOLKATA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ
AND
The Hon'ble JUSTICE UDAY KUMAR
Date: 8th May, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Somak Basu, Adv.
Mr. Swagato Kabiraj, Adv.
. . .for the appellant.

Mr. Prithu Dudhuria, Adv.
Mr. Madhu Jana, Adv.
Mr. Wahed Reja, Adv.
. . .for the respondent.

The Court: On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing for the respondent/department, let these matters again appear in the list on 14th May, 2026 under the heading "To be Mentioned".

(RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ, J.)

(UDAY KUMAR, J.)

Sp/